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Men's Golf &IBRICJ\N 
l\'lIDE1\S'l' ~ 2002 Championship 

CONPERENC~ May 2-3 - Apple Valley Golf Club - Mount Vernon, OH 
6,949 yards, par 72 - 27 holes each day 

··------
Team Standings 1st 2nd 3rd Total 

1. Walsh 307 313 297 917 
2. Mount Vernon Nazarene 313 311 302 926 

Malone 320 306 300 926 
4. Urbana 314 317 301 932 
5. Shawnee State 317 311 328 956 
6. Cedarville - 326 326 317 969 
7. Tiffin 329 328 325 982 
8. Daemen 338 321 325 984 
9. Roberts Wesleyan 335 332 355 1022 

1 o. Saint Vincent 399 363 361 1123 
11 . Central State 402 378 383 1163 

1 _ Walsh (917} 
1. Chris Saltmarsh 80 74 70 224 

T5. Mike Heim 75 79 75 229 
TB. Jon Lenton 77 77 77 231 

T19. Jeremy Bowling 75 84 80 239 
22. Trent Patton 84 83 75 242 

307 313 297 

T2. Mount Vernon Nazarene (926) 
T2. Nathanael Petry 76 76 73 225 
TS. Brian Bumgarner 78 77 76 231 

T15. Chad Gress 79 77 77 233 
T17. Scott Snyder 80 81 76 237 
T26. Todd Mazur 85 84 78 247 

313 311 302 

T2. Malone (926} 
7. Ed Snyder 80 74 76 230 

T8. Jeff Jackson 80 78 73 231 
T12. Adam Creasap 78 78 76 232 
T15. Keith Cunningham 82 76 75 233 

21. Lee Foster 83 79 79 241 

320 306 300 

4. Urbana (932) 

T2. Brian Robbins 74 77 74 225 
T8. Miles Nixon 79 77 75 231 

T12. Brad Mitchell 80 81 71 232 
T36. Larry Swihart 81 85 86 252 

43. Jordan Castle 92 82 81 255 
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314 317 301 

5. Shawnee State (956) 

T5. Brandon Caniff 76 76 77 229 

T17. Matt DeHart 77 77 83 237 

T26. Mike Spriggs 82 82 83 247 

T26. Heath Chamberlin 82 80 85 247 

T33. Eric Welch 84 78 88 250 

317 311 328 

6. Cedarville (969) 
4. Craig Bennington 78 75 73 226 

T26. Tom Simon 87 82 78 247 

T26. Mike Poelzer 80 85 82 247 

T36. Jonathan Brust 84 84 84 252 

T38. Ben Foreman 84 85 84 253 

326 326 317 

7. Tiffin (982) 
23. Ryan Kossick 84 84 77 245 

T24. Kevan Maxwell 84 85 77 246 

31. Phil Westfall 79 82 87 248 

32. John Craynon 85 80 84 249 

T38. Matt Preston 82 82 89 253 

329 328 325 

8. Daemen (984) 

T12. Jeff Majchrzak 79 75 78 232 

T24. Brian Schara 86 78 82 246 

T38. Bryan Mika 90 83 80 253 

T41 . Alex Heinrich 83 86 85 254 

44. Matt Moylan 92 85 85 263 

338 321 325 

9. Roberts Wesleyan (1,022) 

T33. Nathan Kish 83 82 85 250 

T33. Sean Searley 85 80 85 250 

T41 . Matt Lloyd 83 82 89 254 

47. Casey Morris 84 88 96 268 

49. Jared Rene 94 91 96 281 

335 332 355 

1 o. Saint Vincent (1, 123) 
45. Justin Shiner 97 84 84 265 

46. Lee Friedline 85 90 92 267 

48. Jason Csanyi 97 87 87 271 

52. August Bodine 120 102 98 320 

399 363 361 

11. Central State (1,163) 
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T19. David White 80 78 81 239 
50. David Scott 98 95 95 288 
51. Brandon Nedd 111 98 101 310 
53. Robb Burt 113 107 106 326 
54. Hassan Scott 121 131 128 380 

402 378 383 

Individual Standings 1st 2nd 3rd Total 
1. Chris Saltmarsh, Walsh 80 74 70 224 
2. Nathanael Petry, Mount Vernon Nazarene 76 76 73 225 

Brian Robbins, Urbana 74 77 74 225 
4. Craig Bennington, Cedarville 78 75 73 226 
5. Brandon Caniff, Shawnee State 76 76 77 229 

Mike Heim, Walsh 75 79 75 229 
7. Ed Snyder, Malone 80 74 76 230 
8. Jeff Jackson, Malone 80 78 73 231 

Brian Bumgarner, Mount Vernon Nazarene 78 77 76 231 
Miles Nixon, Urbana 79 77 75 231 
Jon Lenton, Walsh 77 77 77 231 

12. Jeff Majchrzak, Daemen 79 75 78 232 
Adam Creasap, Malone 78 78 76 232 
Brad Mitchell, Urbana 80 81 71 232 

15. Keith Cunningham, Malone 82 76 75 233 
Chad Gress, Mount Vernon Nazarene 79 77 77 233 

17. Scott Snyder, Mount Vernon Nazarene 80 81 76 237 
Matt DeHart, Shawnee State 77 77 83 237 

19. David White, Central State 80 78 81 239 
Jeremy Bowling, Walsh 75 84 80 239 

21. Lee Foster, Malone 83 79 79 241 
22. Trent PattonWalsh 84 83 75 242 
23. Ryan Kossick, Tiffin 84 84 77 245 
24. Brian Schara, Daemen 86 78 82 246 

Kevan Maxwell, Tiffin 84 85 77 246 
26. Tom Simon, Cedarville 87 82 78 247 

Mike Poelzer, Cedarville 80 85 82 247 
Todd Mazur, Mount Vernon Nazarene 85 84 78 247 
Mike Spriggs, Shawnee State 82 82 83 247 
Heath Chamberlin, Shawnee State 82 80 85 247 

31. Phil Westfall, Tiffin 79 82 87 248 
32. John Craynon, Tiffin 85 80 84 249 
33. Nathan Kish, Roberts Wesleyan 83 82 85 250 

Sean Searley, Roberts Wesleyan 85 80 85 250 
Eric Welch, Shawnee State 84 78 88 250 

36. Jonathan Brust, Cedarville 84 84 84 252 
Larry Swihart, Urbana 81 85 86 252 

38. Ben Foreman, Cedarville 84 85 84 253 
Bryan Mika, Daemen 90 83 80 253 
Matt Preston, Tiffin 82 82 89 253 

41. Alex Heinrich, Daernen 83 86 85 254 
Matt Lloyd, Roberts Wesleyan 83 82 89 254 

http://www.amcsports.org/2001-02/mgoresul ts. htm 516102 



2002 AMC Men's Golf Page 4 of 4 

43. Jordan Castle, Urbana 92 82 81 255 
44. Matt Moylan, Daemen 92 85 85 263 
45. Justin Shiner, Saint Vincent 97 84 84 265 
46. Lee Friedline, Saint Vincent 85 90 92 267 
47. Casey Morris, Roberts Wesleyan 84 88 96 268 
48. Jason Csanyi, Saint Vincent 97 87 87 271 
49. Jared Rene, Roberts Wesleyan 94 91 96 281 
50. David Scott, Central State 98 95 95 288 
51. Brandon Nedd, Central State 111 98 101 310 
52. August Bodine, Saint Vincent 120 102 98 320 
53. Robb Burt, Central State 113 107 106 326 
54. Hassan Scott, Central State 121 131 128 380 
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